

NASRA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, TIRURKAD

Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

## **5.1.2:** Capacity Building and Skill Enhancement

5.1.2 LIFE SKILL									
SI. No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementatio n	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details (if any)	Link				
1	Blood donated to MES Medical College	19-09-2019	2	National Service Scheme in association with Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	View				
2	Blood donated to Vellur CMC Cancer Medical college	08-11-2019	2	National Service Scheme in association with Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	View				
3	NSS Blood donation in association with Sparsham blood collection unit, Perinthalmanna	11-11-2019	30	National Service Scheme in association with Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	View				

Dr. P. Zubair Principal Nasra College of Arts and Science Tirurkad PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com



## NASRA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, TIRURKAD

Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

4	Blood donated by NSS Volunteer in association with Blood Donars Kerala	08-03-2021	8	National Service Scheme in association with Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	View
5	Blood donation in pandemic challenges and importance of blood donation	14-06-2021	52	SIP Unit, NASRA College of Arts and Science, Tirurkkad	View
6	Blood Donation Camp	17-08-2022	58	National Service Scheme in association with Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	View
7	Entrepreneurial Awareness Class	*15-11-2022	113	Entrepreneurship Development Club, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
8	National Sports Day	*29-08-2022	50	Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
9	COFE	*13-01-2023	192	Department of Physical Education, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>

Dr. P. Zubair Principal Nasra College of Arts and Science Tirurkad PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com